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MHA support in delivering LHA 
capital programmes

EARLY DESIGNER INPUT AVAILABLE VIA PSP

EARLY CONTRACTOR INPUT AVAILABLE VIA MSF

Client: LHA

 Project management: Client or PSP provider or MSF provider

Designer: In-house client team, PSP provider or integrated public / private sector delivery team

Contractor: MSF provider

• Integrated concept to completion delivery team
• Continuity of team and project management

• BS11000 collaborative relationships for effecient and effective delivery
• Training and experience opportunities for LHA staff with PSP and MSF providers

• Utilising the best strength of each partner, client / LHA / PSP / MSF and avoiding duplication

Key benefi ts
»  Construction 2025 target - reduced end to end delivery times using the MHA’s Professional Services Partnership 

and Medium Schemes Framework contracts

»  Construction 2025 target - reduced costs from procurement savings and streamlined delivery

»  Effi ciency savings - Early Contractor Involvement (ECI), lean integrated delivery team and shared objectives
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MHA Contacts

MSF Contacts

PSP2 Contacts

peter.barclay@leics.gov.uk

jason.clarke@aecom.com

john.hooper@leics.gov.uk

Tel: 0116 305 5681 
Mobile: 07946 325479

Tel: 0115 9077 232
Mobile: 07825 797 891

Tel: 0116 305 7873 
Mobile: 07889 537010
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Peter Barclay

Jason Clarke

John Hooper

Tel: 01530 510 066 Mobile: 0788 762 5286
Email: dean.floyd@aggregate.com

Tel: 01455 222 777 Mobile: 07918 640 373
Email: graham.littlewood@gallifordtry.co.uk

Tel: 0160 466 4205 Mobile: 0797 023 5322
Email: john.weaver@balfourbeatty.com

Tel: 0116 264 8811 Mobile: 0774 074 1043
Email: mark.goslin@tarmac.com

Tel: 0170 976 3760 Mobile: 0797 716 7101
Email: kevin.graham@eurovia.co.uk

Dean Floyd
Framework Manager
Lot 1

Graham Littlewood
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

John Weaver
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

Mark Goslin
Framework Manager
Lot 1 and 2

Kevin Graham
Framework Manager and 
Eurovia Divisional Director
Lot 1


